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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF COVMERCE SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: M COM SPCL: | NTERNATI ONAL BUSI NESS SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA

ENROLMENT#
AAKRI TI  SHARNMA ABM03 C B- 6.25 ACM01 A C 9.00 ACM03 A- B 8. 75 BAMBO3 A- B 8.75 8.18
2-MC-XX-09-4-1701991 GN F 1 8.427.50 P

171087 8.50 8. 54
ADI TYA GUPTA ABMBO3 B- B- 7.00 ACMWO1 A- C 8.25 ACMB03 A B- 9. 25 BAMB0O3 B- B- 7.00 8.37
2-MC- XX-09-4-1701992 GN M 1 8.808.21 P

171088 8.388.04
ANAMTA KHAN ABM0O3 B B 8.00 ACMO1 A C 9.00 ACM03 A- B 8. 75 BAMB0O3 A- B- 8.50 8.61
2-MC-XX-09-4-1701993 BC F 1 8.928.09 P

171089 8.888.75
ANJALI TI VWARI ABWMO3 C C 6. 00 ACMO1 A B- 9. 25 ACM03 A- B- 8.50 BAMB0O3 A- C 8.00 7.73
2-MC- XX-09-4-1701994 &GN F 1 7.307.13 P

171090 8.758.50
AYUSHI GUPTA ABW03 B C 7.50 ACM01 A B 9.50 ACMB03 A B- 9.25BAMB03 A B 9.50 9.00
2-MC-XX-09-4-1701995 OGN F 1 9.138.50 P

171091 9.639.18
AYUSHVAN ABMRO3 B- B- 7.00ACW01 A B 9.50 ACM03 A- C 8.25 BAMB0O3 A- C 8.25 8.47
2-MC- XX-09-4-1701996 GN M 1 7.928.50 P

142136 9.138.79
CHHAYA KUNMARI ABM0O3 C B 6.50 ACM01 A B 9.50 ACMB03 A- B- 8.50 BAMBO3 A- B 8.75 8.63
2- MC-XX-09-4-1701997 BC F 1 8.678.34 P

171092 8.88 8.83
DAM NEE YADAV ABW03 C B 6.50 ACMB01 A A 9.00 ACM0O3 A- C 8.25 BAMB0O3 B- B- 7.00 8.27
2- MC- XX-09-4-1701998 BC F 1 8.757.71 P

171093 8.508. 25
HARSH JAI N ABM0O3 C B 6. 50 ACMB01 A A 9.00 ACM0O3 B C 7.50 BAMB0O3 C B- 5.50 8.25
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702000 GN M 1 8.638.09 P

171094 8.387.93
HI MANSHI ABW03 C B 6.50 ACM01 A A- 9.75ACWM03 B C 7.50 BAMO3 C B 6.50 8.19
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702001 GN F 1 8.757.30 P

171095 8.388.50
KHUSHBOO JAI N ABMBO1 A A 10. 00 ABMR03 A- A 9.00 ACMB03 A B- 9.25 BAMB03 A- B 8.75 8.72
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702002 GN F 1 7.968.42 P

171096 9.639.58
MANQJ KUMAR ABMRO3 A B 8. 75ACM01 A B 9.50 ACMB03 A B- 9. 25 BAMBO3 A B- 9.25 8.95
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702003 SC M 1 8.808.67 P

110138 9.259.33
MRI DU ABWM03 A- B 8.75ACM01 A B 9.50 ACM03 A C 9. 00 BAMB0O3 A- B- 8.50 9.03
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702004 OGN F 1 9.348.67 P

121774 8.759.18
NEELAM SHARVA ABWM0O3 C C 5. 75 ACM01 A C 8.75 ACM03 B C 7.25BAM0O3 C C 6.00 6.71
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702005 GN F 1 6.176.00 P

171097 7.757.72
NI SHA CHAUDHARY ABMB0O1 A A 9.00 ABM03 B- B 7.25 ACMB03 A- C 8.25 BAMBO3 A- B 8.75 8.07
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702006 BC F 1 8.347.09 P

171098 8.758.61
PREM LATHA KCOLLURU ABMRO3 C B- 6.25 ACM01 A A 9.75 ACM03 A C 8. 00 BAMBO3 B- B- 7.00 7.61
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702007 GN F 1 6.927.00 P

171099 8.888.61
RAJU ABM0O3 A B 9.50 ACM01 A A 9.75 ACMB03 A B- 9.25BAM03 A B 9.50 9.31
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702008 SC M 1 9.218.96 P

110153 9.889.61
REVATI BEHERA ABMBO1 B- A 7.75 ABM0O3 C B 5.75 ACM03 B- C 6. 50 BAMBO3 B- B- 7.00 6.95
2- MC- XX-09-4-1702009 GN F 1 7.306.13 P

171100 7.757.18
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ROH T CHAURASI YA
2- MC- XX- 09- 4-1702010

SAKSHI  CHAUHAN
2- MC- XX- 09- 4- 1702011

SAURABH VERVA
2- MC- XX- 09- 4-1702012

SHI KHA YADAV
2- MC- XX- 09- 4- 1702013

SHI VAM GUPTA
2- MC- XX- 09-4- 1702014

SUNI TA
2- MC- XX- 09- 4- 1702015

SURABHI SAREEN
2- MC- XX- 09- 4-1702016

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 4
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